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MYST 02/16/20 *Junior Gold Qualifier

Tournament Roster

Event ¥ Squad ¥ Ln ¥ Ave ¥ Name
Female Scratch Qualifying 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  24/1 230 FOUTZ, MARA
Female Scratch Qualifying 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  25/1 230 PHILLIPS, MEGAN
Female Scratch Qualifying 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 17/2 187 West, Breanne
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  34/1 134 Buckman , Cole
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  16/2 152 Cunningham Jr, Johnathan
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  26/1 139 Dickhaut, Paige
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  24/2 147 Gregory, Dominic
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 8/1 160 Haas, Blake
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  18/1 169 Hartman, Bryson
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 1172 132 Henderson, Dannielle
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  27/2 169 Henderson, Kyle
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 6/1 126 HERMAN, LILIA
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  14/1 113 HERMAN, VIOLET
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  23/1 106 Hise, Rebecca
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  32/2 133 Holtschneider, David
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  28/1 127 Holtschneider, Samuel
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 17/1 121 Huegen , Tylor
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 11/1 137 HUNTER, WESLEY
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  20/1 97 Johnson, Ryan
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 3072 102 KASSEN, DILLON
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  19/1 169 Kinzel, Brandon
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  36/1 123 Patterson, Nicholas
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  29/2 151 PHILLIPS, MADI
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  12/2 140 REANEY, CONNOR
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 7/2 148 Runge, Rhett
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  15/1 143 Serrage, Evan
Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM 5/2 148 Spond, Eric

Handicap 02-16 Sun 9:00 AM  36/2 98 Totten, Walter
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136
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230
230
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164
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WALLA, KALYNN
Winfree, Bryanna
WINKLER, DOMINICK
Ziervogel, Mark

Haas, Blake

Huegen , Tylor
Johnson, Ryan
KASSEN, DILLON
O'Neill, Donovan
Patterson, Nicholas
Totten, Walter
Henderson, Dannielle
HERMAN, LILIA
HERMAN, VIOLET
Blair, Tyler

Gregory, Dominic
Hartman, Bryson
Moore, Matthew
Pirtle, Hunter

Serrage, Evan
Solosabal, Baden
STUMPF, BRAYDEN
WALLA, KALYNN
West, Breanne
Wiemers, Patrick
Clark, Colton
Heaviside, Ethan
PHILLIPS, MEGAN
VAN VAEGHEL, RIVER
Winfree, Bryanna

Ziervogel, Mark
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12/1
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2172
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230
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188
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174

167
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213

228

230

208

190

175

176

191

195

230

173

170

230
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BERTOLETTI, CHRISTIAN
Blair, Tyler

CAMPBELL, BRANDON
CAUTHRON, SEAN
Clark, Colton

Connors, Andrew

Craig, Nicholas
GRAFTON, TYLER
Griffel, Jacob

Griffel, Jordan

Heaviside, Ethan
HORTON, CALEB
HORTON, JACOB
HUNTER, CHARLIE
Hutson, Braeden

Johnson, Cole

LANTZ, ZACH

Leshikar , Zachary’S
Ludwig, Zach

MADREY, GORDON
Moore, Matthew

Mueller, Tyler

O'Neill, Donovan

Pense, Trevor

Pirtle, Hunter
SCHATTEMAN, SAMMY
Simpkins I1I, Donald
Solosabal, Baden
STUMPF, BRAYDEN

Toolie, Kai

118411

124642

122780

123700

124645

122897

122759
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123684

123687
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122808
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123544

122988

123293
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124635
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20/2
4/1
3/1
10/1
5/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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230
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97

102
139
132
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113
106
151
134
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133
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230
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174
137
167
175
176
123
191
140
148

173

VAN VAEGHEL, RIVER
West, Bradon
Wiemers, Patrick
WINKLER, GAVIN
WONDERS, LOGAN
Johnson, Ryan
KASSEN, DILLON
Dickhaut, Paige
Henderson, Dannielle
HERMAN, LILIA
HERMAN, VIOLET
Hise, Rebecca
PHILLIPS, MADI
Buckman , Cole
CAMPBELL, BRANDON
Griffel, Jordan

Haas, Blake
Holtschneider, David
Holtschneider, Samuel
HORTON, JACOB
Huegen , Tylor
HUNTER, CHARLIE
HUNTER, WESLEY
Hutson, Braeden
Mueller, Tyler
O'Neill, Donovan
Patterson, Nicholas
Pense, Trevor
REANEY, CONNOR
Runge, Rhett

Simpkins III, Donald

123501
123196
122795
122784
124647
122089
120223
123147
123387
123135
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124632
123125
124628
122803
124663
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122812
122090
124629
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122077
124631
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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148

98

175

141

230

136

187

230

230

230

152

147

169

169

230

230

169

228

230

195

230

143

170

230

200

189

230

230
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Spond, Eric
Totten, Walter

West, Bradon

WINKLER, DOMINICK

FOUTZ, MARA
WALLA, KALYNN
West, Breanne
Blair, Tyler
Connors, Andrew

Craig, Nicholas

Cunningham Jr, Johnathan

Gregory, Dominic
Hartman, Bryson
Henderson, Kyle
HORTON, CALEB
Johnson, Cole
Kinzel, Brandon
Leshikar , Zachary’S
Ludwig, Zach

Pirtle, Hunter

SCHATTEMAN, SAMMY

Serrage, Evan

Solosabal, Baden

STUMPF, BRAYDEN

Toolie, Kai

Wiemers, Patrick

WONDERS, LOGAN

PHILLIPS, MEGAN

Winfree, Bryanna

BERTOLETTI, CHRISTIAN
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123283

122798

116378

122801
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0/1
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0/1
0/1
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215
230
230
188
230
213
208
190
230
230
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CAUTHRON, SEAN
Clark, Colton
GRAFTON, TYLER
Griffel, Jacob

Heaviside, Ethan
LANTZ, ZACH
MADREY, GORDON
Moore, Matthew

VAN VAEGHEL, RIVER
WINKLER, GAVIN

Ziervogel, Mark
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123503
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124660
124699
122797
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